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sINgLe HaNDLe PLatForM truCKs | STAINLESS STEEL 

• Stainless steel platform surface is easy to clean and sanitize
• Sturdy 1" diameter tubular stainless steel handle for easy maneuverability
• Larger 8" (203) front wheels for easy transition over uneven surfaces 
• Fixed front wheels help guide truck in a straight line, while making it

easier to navigate corners

Freight Class: 70
ships in: 15 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  *Platform height from floor. KD denotes knocked down, shipped unassembled.

sINgLe HaNDLe PLatForM truCKs | ALUMINUM

• 2000 lb (901 kg) load capacity allows you to
transport more in one trip

• All welded construction increases durability
• rust-proof and corrosion resistant material is

maintenance-free 
• extra wide 2" cushion tread wheels better support heavy loads

Freight Class: 70
ships in: 15 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *Platform height from floor.

DuaL HaNDLe PLatForM truCKs | STAINLESS STEEL

• dual handles allow for pushing or pulling from
either end to better navigate tight spaces

• Model 456 has 2 fixed center wheels for added
maneuverability and stainless steel platform
with galvanized steel reinforced dolly frame 
and chrome plated tubular handles.

• Model 217 has all stainless steel construction with sturdy U-frame  design.

Freight Class: 70
ships in: 15 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  *Platform height from floor.
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Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Model
Platform Size Max. Load Capacity

Lbs. (Kg)
Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H* W L H*

217
21-1/2"

(546
33-3/4" 

857
10-1/4”

260)
400 (181)

22-1/2" 
(527

34-3/4" 
883

32-1/4" 
819)

4 swivel, No-Mark®, 
cushion tread

5"  (127) 44 (20) 20.1 (.80)

456
24" 
(610

48" 
1219

10-1/4”
260)

1000 (453)
24-7/8" 

(632
53-1/2" 

1359
35-1/8" 

892)

4 ea. swivel, 
2 ea. fixed 

No-Mark, cushion tread

5" (127)  
8" (203) 120 (54.4) 8 (.22)

Model
Platform Size Max. Load Capacity

Lbs. (Kg)
Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H* W L H*

7516
24" 
(610

48" 
1219

9-1/2”
241)

2000 (901)
24" 
(632

50-1/2" 
1283

42" 
1067)

2 ea.  swivel, 2 ea. fixed, 
No-Mark, 2” cushion tread

6"  (152)  
58 (26.3) 11.3 (.32)

7518
30" 
(762

60" 
1524

9-1/2”
241)

2000 (901)
30" 
(762

62-1/2" 
1588

42" 
1067)

2 ea. swivel, 2 ea. fixed, 
No-Mark, 2” cushion tread

6" (152)  
72 (32.4) 11.8 (.32)

Model
Platform Size Max. Load Capacity

Lbs. (Kg)
Overall Size

Caster Type Caster Dia.
Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H* W L H*

454
20" 
(508

30" 
762

8-1/4”
210)

650 (294)
21" 
(533

36-1/4" 
921

35-1/4" 
895)

2 ea. swivel, 
2 ea. fixed, 

No-Mark, cushion tread

5" (127)
8" (203)

48 (21.8) 4.7 (.13)
OK

455
24" 
(610

36" 
914

8-1/4”
210)

650 (294)
24" 
(610

41-3/4" 
1060

35-1/4" 
895)

2 ea. swivel, 
2 ea. fixed, 

No-Mark, cushion tread

5" (127)
8" (203) 61 (27.7) 5.4 (.15)

OK

Model #217

Model #456

Model #7516

Model #455

Reduce potential for employee injury with these hard
working platform trucks. 

This cart is ultra light and ultra strong for your heaviest loads.

The stainless steel design and platform casters will keep 
this truck strong and dependable for years to come.

KD

KD

FACTORY INSTALLED
OPTIONS:
• Round corner bumpers

for Model 217

FACTORY INSTALLED
OPTIONS:
• Additional removable

handle
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