## MOVING **FOODSERVICE** FORWARD™



eLakesideFoodservice.com/modified

## DUAL HANDLE PLATFORM TRUCKS | STAINLESS STEEL

*Reduce potential for employee injury with these hard working platform trucks.* 

- Dual handles allow for pushing or pulling from either end to better navigate tight spaces
- Model 456 has 2 fixed center wheels for added maneuverability and stainless steel platform with galvanized steel reinforced dolly frame and chrome plated tubular handles.

• Model 217 has all stainless steel construction with sturdy U-frame design.





Freight Class: 70 Ships in: 15 days or less! STORAGE & TRANSPORT | PLATFORM TRUCKS

	Platform Size			Max. Load Capacity	Overall Size					Case Weight	Case Cube
Model	W	L	H*	Lbs. (Kg)	W	L	H*	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m <sup>3</sup> )
217	21-1/2" (546	33-3/4" 857	10-1/4″ 260)	400 (181)	22-1/2" (527	34-3/4" 883	32-1/4" 819)	4 swivel, No-Mark®, cushion tread	5" (127)	44 (20)	20.1 (.80)
456	24" (610	48" 1219	10-1/4″ 260)	1000 (453)	24-7/8" (632	53-1/2" 1359	35-1/8" 892)	4 ea. swivel, 2 ea. fixed No-Mark, cushion tread	5" (127) 8" (203)	120 (54.4)	8 (.22)

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. \*Platform height from floor.

## SINGLE HANDLE PLATFORM TRUCKS | ALUMINUM

This cart is ultra light and ultra strong for your heaviest loads.

2000 lb (901 Kg) load capacity allows you to transport more in one trip

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS: • Additional removable

handle

**FACTORY INSTALLED** 

**OPTIONS:** • Round corner bumpers

for Model 217

- All welded construction increases durability
  Rust-proof and corrosion resistant material is maintenance-free
- Extra wide 2" cushion tread wheels better support heavy loads



Model #7516

reight Class: **70** 

Freight C	Freight Class: <b>70</b>									
Ships in:	15	days or less!								

	Platform Size		Max. Load Capacity	Overall Size					Case Weight	Case Cube	
Model	W	L	H*	Lbs. (Kg)	W	L	H*	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m <sup>3</sup> )
7516	24"	48"	9-1/2″	2000 (901)	24"	50-1/2"	42"	2 ea. swivel, 2 ea. fixed,	6" (152)	58 (26.3)	11.3 (.32)
/510	(610 121	1219	241)		(632	1283	1067)	No-Mark, 2" cushion tread			
7518	30"	60"	9-1/2″	2000 (901)	30"	62-1/2"	42"	2 ea. swivel, 2 ea. fixed,	6" (152)	72 (32.4)	11.8 (.32)
/310	(762	1524	241)	2000 (901)	(762	1588	1067)	No-Mark, 2" cushion tread		72 (32.4)	11.0 (.32)

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. \*Platform height from floor.

## SINGLE HANDLE PLATFORM TRUCKS | STAINLESS STEEL

The stainless steel design and platform casters will keep this truck strong and dependable for years to come.

- Stainless steel platform surface is easy to clean and sanitize
- · Sturdy 1" diameter tubular stainless steel handle for easy maneuverability
- Larger 8" (203) front wheels for easy transition over uneven surfaces
- Fixed front wheels help guide truck in a straight line, while making it easier to navigate corners



Model #455

Freight Class: 70 Ships in: 15 days or less!

	Platform Size			Max. Load Capacity	Overall Size					Case Weight	Case Cube	Fed
Model	W	L	H*	Lbs. (Kg)	W	L	H*	Caster Type	Caster Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m <sup>3</sup> )	Fed
454	20" (508	30" 762	8-1/4″ 210)	650 (294)	21" (533	36-1/4" 921	35-1/4" 895)	2 ea. swivel, 2 ea. fixed, No-Mark, cushion tread	5" (127) 8" (203)	48 (21.8)	4.7 (.13)	OK KD
455	24" (610	36" 914	8-1/4″ 210)	650 (294)	24" (610	41-3/4" 1060	35-1/4" 895)	2 ea. swivel, 2 ea. fixed, No-Mark, cushion tread	5" (127) 8" (203)	61 (27.7)	5.4 (.15)	OK KD

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. \*Platform height from floor. KD denotes knocked down, shipped unassembled.